

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 3704 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY) NO. 1 of 2023
In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 3704 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 3725 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY) NO. 1 of 2023
In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 3725 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 3854 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 3954 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR ORDERS) NO. 1 of 2023
In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 3954 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4014 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4015 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4029 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY) NO. 1 of 2023
In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4029 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4189 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY) NO. 1 of 2023
In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4189 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4234 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 6320 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 7706 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY) NO. 1 of 2023
In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 7706 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 8292 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 8641 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY) NO. 1 of 2023
In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 8641 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 8715 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY) NO. 1 of 2023
In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 8715 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 9333 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY) NO. 1 of 2023

In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 9333 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR STAY) NO. 2 of 2023
In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 9333 of 2023
With
F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 9339 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR BRINGING HEIRS) NO. 1 of 2023
In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 9339 of 2023
With
CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY) NO. 2 of 2023
In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 9339 of 2023
With
F/CROSS OBJECTION NO. 3634 of 2023
In
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4771 of 2022
With
F/CROSS OBJECTION NO. 5175 of 2023
In
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 226 of 2023
With
F/CROSS OBJECTION NO. 5176 of 2023
In
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 225 of 2023
With
F/CROSS OBJECTION NO. 8291 of 2023
In
R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 4958 of 2022

=====

LALITADEVI VISHWANATH MAHANTO
Versus
SHANABHAI MOTIBHAI RAVAL

=====

Appearance:
NISHIT A BHALODI(9597) for the Appellant(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE GITA GOPI**

Date : 29/02/2024

COMMON ORAL ORDER

Office objections to be removed on or before
2.4.2024.

(GITA GOPI,J)

Maulik